
47th Annual Assembly

Of the Religious Brothers Conference 
July 20 – 23, 2018
Bolger Center
Potomac, Maryland

The Zealous Brother

Assembly Program 

Brother John Mark Falkenhain, OSB
Keynote Presenter: "The Zealous Brother"
Brother John Mark is a Benedictine Monk of the Saint 
Meinrad Archabbey, was the keynote speaker at last 
year's Symposium on Religious Brothers as well as a 
presenter at last summer's Assembly of the Conference of 
Major Superiors of Men.

An Evening in Washington, DC
Join the Brothers of the RBC as we take an afternoon and evening 

sightseeing trip into Washington. Our itinerary includes a tour of Basilica of 
the Immaculate Conception and have a driving tour of the monuments 

of our nation's capital, including a photo stop at the Capitol.

rbc@todaysbrother.com / 866-339-0371 / 233 S. Wacker Drive 84th FL  / Chicago, IL 60606 

Venue
The Bolger Center, a conference hotel 
Located in Potomac, Maryland, between Washington and 
Baltimore and their airports.



Registration Information 

 Registration Fee: $675.00
Includes single room w/ private bath, meals, snacks, beverages, and banquet.

 Optional Field Trip: $55.00 (including 3 course dinner)

 Registration will begin on April 2. All registrations will be handled by NIX

Conference and Meeting Management, via phone or online. A contact phone

number and link to our registration website will be emailed and posted on April 2.

Assembly Schedule 

Friday PM Sunday AM

1:00 PM Arrival and check in 

5:00 PM Introductions & opening remarks 

5:30 PM Supper 

6:15 PM Introductions (continued  

7:00 PM Evening Prayer 

8:00 AM  
9:00 AM  
9:30 AM
10:30 AM 
11:00 AM

Breakfast 
Morning Prayer   
Keynote  
Break  
Response

Saturday AM Sunday PM

Lunch  

Member Business Meeting 

 8:00 AM 

9:00 AM  

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Breakfast 

Morning Prayer   

Keynote  

Break  

Response 

  12:00 PM 

  2:30 PM  

  4:00 PM 

  5:00 PM 

  6:00 PM 

  6:30 PM 

Break 
Liturgy 
Social 
Annual Banquet 

Saturday PM
Monday AM

12:00 PM 

2:00 PM  

5:30 PM      

9:00   PM 

Lunch  

Bus Trip into Washington, DC
Supper for those not taking bus trip   

Bus returns   

8:00 AM       

9:30 AM

11:00 AM    

12:00 PM 

Breakfast   

Feedback Session    

Closing Prayer 

Lunch & Departure 



Additional Information
Transportation 
There are transportation options for those flying.

Baltimore BWI 40 miles

Washington Reagan DCA 20 miles

Washington Dulles IAD 25 miles

Shuttle Service: The staff at the Bolger Center recommends SuperShuttle. 

Prices vary a little depending on the airport chosen. 

If several of you from the same community are flying together, there will be a savings if 
you book the shuttle together.

Bus Trip to Washington, DC
Participants who want to take the bus into D.C. will need to select this option on their

registration. The trip costs $55.00 per person, and does include your dinner. The bus will

leave the Bolger Center at 1:00 PM on Saturday and we will visit the Basilica of the 
Immaculate Conception and have a driving tour of the monuments of our nation's capital, 
including a photo stop at the Capitol. 

Early Arrivals/Late Departures 
A limited number of rooms will be available at the retreat center for those who wish to arrive 

early or stay late. Early arrivals and late departures will incur additional registration fee of 

$109.00 per night. (Meal service is extra) Please select this option during your registration.




