

47th Annual Assembly Of the Religious Brothers Conference

July 20 – 23, 2018 Bolger Center Potomac, Maryland

The Zealous Brother













Assembly Program



Brother John Mark Falkenhain, OSB
Keynote Presenter: "The Zealous Brother"
Brother John Mark is a Benedictine Monk of the Saint
Meinrad Archabbey, was the keynote speaker at last
year's Symposium on Religious Brothers as well as a
presenter at last summer's Assembly of the Conference of
Major Superiors of Men.



Venue
The Bolger Center, a conference hotel
Located in Potomac, Maryland, between Washington and
Baltimore and their airports.

An Evening in Washington, DC

Join the Brothers of the RBC as we take an afternoon and evening sightseeing trip into Washington. Our itinerary includes a tour of Basilica of the Immaculate Conception and have a driving tour of the monuments of our nation's capital, including a photo stop at the Capitol.



Registration Information

- Registration Fee: \$675.00
 Includes single room w/ private bath, meals, snacks, beverages, and banquet.
- Optional Field Trip: \$55.00 (including 3 course dinner)
- Registration will begin on April 2. All registrations will be handled by NIX Conference and Meeting Management, via phone or online. A contact phone number and link to our registration website will be emailed and posted on April 2.

Assembly Schedule

Sunday AM

Sunday PM

1113131/ 1111				
1:00 PM	Arrival and check in	8:00 AM	Breakfast	
5:00 PM	Introductions & opening remarks	9:00 AM	Morning Prayer	
E-20 DAA	Cuppor	0.20 444	Kaymata	

5:30 PM Supper 9:30 AM Keynote 6:15 PM Introductions (continued 10:30 AM Break

7:00 PM Evening Prayer 11:00 AM Response

Saturday AM

Friday PM

8:00 AM	Breakfast	12:00 PM	Lunch
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer	2:30 PM	Member Business Meeting
9:30 AM	Keynote	4:00 PM	Break
10:30 AM	Break	5:00 PM	Liturgy
11:00 AM	Response	6:00 PM	Social
		6:30 PM	Annual Banquet

Saturday PM

12:00 PM	Lunch	Mond	Monday AM	
2:00 PM	Bus Trip into Washington, DC Supper for those not taking bus trip Bus returns	8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Breakfast Feedback Session Closing Prayer Lunch & Departure	

Additional Information

Transportation

There are transportation options for those flying.

Baltimore BWI 40 miles

Washington Reagan DCA 20 miles

Washington Dulles IAD 25 miles

Shuttle Service: The staff at the Bolger Center recommends SuperShuttle.

Prices vary a little depending on the airport chosen.

If several of you from the same community are flying together, there will be a savings if you book the shuttle together.

Bus Trip to K Ug\]b[hcbž87

Participants who want to take the bus into 8"7" will need to select this option on their registration. The trip costs \$) 5.00 per person, and does include your dinner. The bus will leave the 6c`[Yf'7 enter at 1:00 PM on GUti fXUmand we will visit th\Y 6Ug]]WU cZth\Y = a UWi `UhY 7 cbWdh]cb UbX `\Uj Y `U `Xf]j]b['tci fcZth\Y a cbi a YbhgcZci fbUh]cbfgWUd]hU`z]bWi X]b['U'd\chc qhcd Uhh\Y 7 Ud]hc`"

Early Arrivals/Late Departures

A limited number of rooms will be available at the retreat center for those who wish to arrive early or stay late. Early arrivals and late departures will incur additional registration fee of 10-.00 per night. fA YU``ay fi Wy `Jay I lfUŁ Please select this option during your registration.